 Flash Voyager® Slider X1 128GB
Confidential Information
For distribution under NDA only
Flash Voyager Slider X1 is a compact USB 3.0 drive with bold styling and performance to match its looks. It has a smart
design, with a USB connector that retracts for protection when you’re not using it. A blue activity LED tells you at a
glance if it’s transferring data.
It’s also universally compatible with Windows, Mac OS X and even Linux, with no driver necessary. It supports high-
speed USB 3.0 transfers along with full USB 2.0 compatibility, so you can use it with virtually any desktop or notebook.
Feature Benefit
Convenient, compact size It’s easy to take with you, everywhere you go.
Capless design The USB connector retracts when you’re not using it, and you don’t need to
worry about misplacing a cap.
Blue activity LED Check whether your drive’s busy transferring data at a glance.
High-speed USB 3.0 performance
with USB 2.0 compatibility
Great performance on the latest systems, and it still works on virtually any
system out there.
5 years warranty Peace of mind. A statement of Corsair product quality and reliability.
SKU Live Date  January 6, 2015, 6:00AM PST (UTC -8:00)
Product Full
Name/Title
Flash Voyager Slider X1 128GB USB 3.0 Flash
Drive
Part Number/ UPC
CMFSL3X1-128GB
843591057004
Product Imagery Product Imagery
Compatibility List USB 3.0 interface, USB 2.0 compatible
Description
Flash Voyager Slider X1 128GB USB 3.0 Flash
Drive
Overview
Features
Technical Specs
  Unformatted Capacity1 : 128GB Max Sequential Read (CDM)2  : Up to 130MB/s
  Interface Type: USB 3.0, USB 2.0 compatible
1Some of the listed capacity on a flash storage device is used for formatting and other functions and thus is not available for data storage. The actual available
capacity for data storage is less than the capacity stated on the products.
2 Tested with CrystalDiskMark 3.0.3b under Windows 8, USB 3.0 port
 Flash Voyager Slider X1 128GB
Confidential Information
For distribution under NDA only
DOMINATOR® PLATINUM
DOMINATOR® Platinum Series - The Ultimate Memory Module from CORSAIR
Confidential Information
For distribution under NDA only
Part Number / UPC CMFSL3X1-128GB / 843591057004
Product Dimensions 54mm x 23.3mm x 11mm (2.12 x 0.91 x 0.43 inches)
Product Weight 0.009kg (0.020lbs)
Shipping Dimensions 140mm x100mm x 11.2mm  (5.51 x 3.94 x 0.44 inches)
Shipping Weight  0.020kg (0.044lbs)
Inner Pack Quantity 5pcs
Inner Pack Dimensions 150mm x 106mm x 69mm  (5.90 x 4.17 x 2.72 inches)
Inner Pack Shipping Weight 0.136kg (0.30lbs)
Master Pack Quantity 30pcs (6pcs inner packs)
Master Pack Dimensions 438mm x 185mm x 128mm (17.24 x 7.28 x 5.04 inches)
Master Pack Shipping Weight 1.075kg (2.37lbs)
Warranty 5 years
Harmonized Tariff Code 8471.70.6000
Country of Origin Taiwan
Shipping